RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
06-Nov-2024 09:53 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Old Guys Nap

DYNASTY NUBIE!

Donald's Ducks-B

Bada Bing

Delgado

FS

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Ducks On The Pond

Old Guys Nap

DYNASTY NUBIE!

Donald's Ducks-B

Bada Bing

Delgado

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
BigTimeBoards

Ducks On The Pond

Old Guys Nap

DYNASTY NUBIE!

Donald's Ducks-B

Bada Bing

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Jack McDowell

BigTimeBoards

Ducks On The Pond

Old Guys Nap

DYNASTY NUBIE!

Donald's Ducks-B

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
GiNowan

Jack McDowell

BigTimeBoards

Ducks On The Pond

Old Guys Nap

DYNASTY NUBIE!

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Kruegers

GiNowan

Jack McDowell

BigTimeBoards

Ducks On The Pond

Old Guys Nap

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
FS

Kruegers

GiNowan

Jack McDowell

BigTimeBoards

Ducks On The Pond

542.0
497.0
464.5
412.0
480.0
366.0

288.0
420.5
312.0
274.0
280.0
202.0

266.0
323.0
340.5
254.5
268.0
345.0

338.0
240.0
182.5
381.5
299.0
322.0

350.5
294.0
252.5
197.0
235.0
301.5

292.5
2445
311.0
267.5
269.5
314.0

178.0
301.0
175.0
274.5
153.5
223.0

White Flag
VS Dynasty
Vs Ducks On The Pond
VS BigTimeBoards
Vs Jack McDowell
Vs GiNowan
VS Kruegers
VS Dynasty
Vs BigTimeBoards
VS Jack McDowell
Vs GiNowan
VS Kruegers
VS FS
VS Dynasty
Vs Jack McDowell
Vs GiNowan
VS Kruegers
VS FS
Vs Delgado
VS Dynasty
Vs GiNowan
VS Kruegers
VS FS
VS Delgado
Vs Bada Bing
VS Dynasty
VS Kruegers
VS FS
Vs Delgado
Vs Bada Bing
Vs Donald's Ducks-B
VS Dynasty
VS FS
VS Delgado
Vs Bada Bing
VS Donald's Ducks-B
Vs DYNASTY NUBIE!
VS Dynasty
Vs Delgado
Vs Bada Bing
Vs Donald's Ducks-B
VS DYNASTY NUBIE!

'S

Old Guys Nap
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404.5
319.0
476.0
428.0
391.5
404.5

262.0
249.0
282.5
2155
225.0
160.0

212.0
2315
250.5
284.0
229.5
250.0

281.5
213.0
350.5
191.0
268.0
292.5

166.5
301.0
273.0
202.0
288.0
286.0

276.0
2815
256.5
224.0
325.5
222.0

257.0
233.5
247.0
295.0
318.0
253.0
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RealTime Fantasy Sports

White Flag 2024 Schedule
06-Nov-2024 09:53 AM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

Delgado 301.0 Vs Dynasty 212.0
FS 227.0 Vs Bada Bing 2245
Kruegers 333.0 Vs Donald's Ducks-B 371.0
GiNowan 224.0 S DYNASTY NUBIE!! 363.5
Jack McDowell 339.5 Vs Old Guys Nap 357.5
BigTimeBoards 251.0 Vs Ducks On The Pond 282.0
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Bada Bing 243.0 VS Dynasty 149.5
Delgado 199.0 Vs Donald's Ducks-B 328.0
FS 289.0 Vs DYNASTY NUBIE! 252.5
Kruegers 335.0 Vs Old Guys Nap 304.5
GiNowan 308.5 Vs Ducks On The Pond 316.0
Jack McDowell 240.5 Vs BigTimeBoards 197.0
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

Donald's Ducks-B 239.0 VS Dynasty 238.0
Bada Bing 285.0 S DYNASTY NUBIE!! 262.5
Delgado 204.0 VS Old Guys Nap 360.0
FS 2395 Vs Ducks On The Pond 2495
Kruegers 346.0 VS BigTimeBoards 278.0
GiNowan 238.5 Vs Jack McDowell 276.5
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

DYNASTY NUBIE! 202.5 Vs Dynasty 237.0
Donald's Ducks-B 321.0 Vs Old Guys Nap 300.5
Bada Bing 323.0 VS Ducks On The Pond 194.5
Delgado 354.0 Vs BigTimeBoards 298.5
FS 253.0 Vs Jack McDowell 296.0
Kruegers 222.5 VS GiNowan 344.0
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

Old Guys Nap 202.0 Vs Dynasty 257.0
DYNASTY NUBIE!! 347.5 S Ducks On The Pond 306.0
Donald's Ducks-B 282.5 VS BigTimeBoards 252.5
Bada Bing 307.0 Vs Jack McDowell 250.5
Delgado 317.5 Vs GiNowan 377.0
FS 220.0 VS Kruegers 263.0
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Ducks On The Pond 309.5 VS Dynasty 206.5
Old Guys Nap 3195 Vs BigTimeBoards 282.0
DYNASTY NUBIE! 271.0 Vs Jack McDowell 275.0
Donald's Ducks-B 320.0 Vs GiNowan 268.5
Bada Bing 241.0 VS Kruegers 345.0
Delgado 228.0 Vs FS 164.0
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

BigTimeBoards 286.5 VS Dynasty 247.5
Ducks On The Pond 2325 Vs Jack McDowell 2125
Old Guys Nap 326.0 VS GiNowan 296.5
DYNASTY NUBIE! 202.5 S Kruegers 2045
Donald's Ducks-B 255.0 Vs FS 308.0
Bada Bing 336.0 Vs Delgado 307.5
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RealTime Fantasy Sports

White Flag 2024 Schedule
06-Nov-2024 09:53 AM ET

Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16

Jack McDowell 326.0 Vs Dynasty 218.5
BigTimeBoards 268.0 Vs GiNowan 312.0
Ducks On The Pond 295.5 Vs Kruegers 295.5
Old Guys Nap 265.5 Vs FS 307.0
DYNASTY NUBIE! 216.5 Vs Delgado 274.5
Donald's Ducks-B 2425 Vs Bada Bing 201.0
Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

GiNowan 468.0 VS Dynasty 340.5
Jack McDowell 458.5 Vs Kruegers 489.5
BigTimeBoards 309.5 VS FS 403.0
Ducks On The Pond 397.0 Vs Delgado 358.0
Old Guys Nap 487.5 VS Bada Bing 340.5
DYNASTY NUBIE! 3135 S Donald's Ducks-B 471.5
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Kruegers 327.5 VS Dynasty 210.5
GiNowan 290.0 Vs FS 188.0
Jack McDowell 353.0 Vs Delgado 172.5
BigTimeBoards 256.0 Vs Bada Bing 227.0
Ducks On The Pond 282.0 Vs Donald's Ducks-B 269.5
Old Guys Nap 341.0 S DYNASTY NUBIE! 250.0
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

FS 250.0 VS Dynasty 270.0
Kruegers 2315 Vs Delgado 228.5
GiNowan 280.5 VS Bada Bing 283.0
Jack McDowell 402.0 Vs Donald's Ducks-B 226.0
BigTimeBoards 342.5 Vs DYNASTY NUBIE! 171.0
Ducks On The Pond 301.0 Vs Old Guys Nap 338.5
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

Delgado 241.0 VS Dynasty 1915
FS 200.5 Vs Bada Bing 2155
Kruegers 318.0 VS Donald's Ducks-B 218.5
GiNowan 325.5 S DYNASTY NUBIE!! 202.0
Jack McDowell 267.5 Vs Old Guys Nap 286.5
BigTimeBoards 270.5 Vs Ducks On The Pond 225.0
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Bada Bing 186.0 VS Dynasty 293.5
Delgado 251.0 Vs Donald's Ducks-B 356.0
FS 170.0 Vs DYNASTY NUBIE! 290.5
Kruegers 219.0 Vs Old Guys Nap 269.0
GiNowan 289.5 Vs Ducks On The Pond 348.0
Jack McDowell 343.0 Vs BigTimeBoards 228.5
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Donald's Ducks-B 302.5 VS Dynasty 236.0
Bada Bing 269.0 S DYNASTY NUBIE!! 2295
Delgado 2315 VS Old Guys Nap 294.5
FS 168.0 Vs Ducks On The Pond 2925
Kruegers 324.0 VS BigTimeBoards 367.0
GiNowan 230.0 Vs Jack McDowell 386.0
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
Donald's Ducks-B

Jack McDowell

Kruegers

Old Guys Nap

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
Donald's Ducks-B

Jack McDowell

Kruegers

Old Guys Nap

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
Donald's Ducks-B

Jack McDowell

Kruegers

Old Guys Nap

304.5
289.0
255.0
252.0

270.5
280.5
333.0
3115

268.5
334.5
356.0
338.0
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